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Headquarters

Dubai, UAE
43rd Floor, Mazaya Business Avenue — BB2, JLT, P.0. Box 99580, Dubai, UAE
T:+971 4 279 4000 | info@starlinkme.net

Regional Offices

Kuwait City, Kuwait Morocco

KIPCO Tower, Floor 31, M: +212 662 355 546
Khalid Bin Al-Waleed Street, morocco@starlinkme.net

Sharg, P O Box 1894, Safat, Kuwait City
T: +965 2246 5571/ 2
kuwait@starlinkme.net Cairo, Egypt

Block 34A, Ibn Malaka street,
First settlement services center,

SLEEL R First settlement, New Cairo, Egypt
King Fahad Road, Tulip Tower, 3rd Floor, T:4+20 22472011/ 22,+20 22471277, +20 22471699
Office No.1, Riyadh, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia egypt@starlinkme.net

T:4+966 11 217 7522 / 219 1952-3
ksa@starlinkme.net
Doha, Qatar

Office # 507, Abdul Jaleel Abdul Ghani Building,

|Stanbu by Old Airport Road (Matar Street), Doha, Qatar

Kozyatagi Mah. Gllbahar Sok. PS Plaza No.17, T:+974 4 434 1926 / 4 437 3153
Kat 2, Ofis 26 34742 Kadikoy / Istanbul, Turkey M: +974 5 552 6127
T:4+90 216 510 6909 gatar@starlinkme.net

turkey@starlinkme.net

Muscat, Oman

Karachi7ResiEseE Knowledge Oasis Muscat

15th Floor, Office # 1413, BRR TOWERS Al-Seeb, Postal Code # 112, O0man
I.I, Chundrigar Road, Karachi, 74000 T:+971 4 279 4000

M:+92 305 211 0001 M: +968 9 777 8833
pakistan@starlinkme.net oman@starlinkme.net

Bryanston, South Africa Amman, Jordan

M:+27 71 672 7914 King Hussein Business Park,
sa@starlinkme.net building No. 10,

2nd Floor, Office 203, Amman, Jordan
M: + 962 798 581912
Manama, Bahrain jordan@starlinkme.net Z

T:+966 11 217 7522
M: +966 594 904949
bahrain@starlinkme.net
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